School Lunch
Elementary
Middle School
High School

Entrée Selections
Elementary
Middle

High School
Breakfast Entrée

Fruits & Vegetables
Fruits & Vegetables

Snacks

Elementary

Middle School

High School
Chips/Doritos/Cheetos
Kettle Chips

Rice Krispy Treat

Pop Tart

Cookie

Misc.
Assorted Cereals

Bagel/Biscuit/ English Muffin

Roll /Breadstick
Cream Cheese

Carlisle Area School District
A La Carte Price List 2023-24

Student Adult
$3.20 $4.37
$3.20 $4.37
$3.20 $4.37
$3.20 $4.37
$3.20 $4.37
$3.20 $4.37
$2.05 $2.75
$1.25 $1.75
$0.75 $0.75

$.85-$1.00 $.85-$1.00
$1.00 $1.00
$1.25 $1.25
$1.75 $1.75
$1.50 $1.50
$1.25 $1.25
$0.75 $0.75
$1.25 $1.50
$1.25 $1.50
$1.25 $1.75

$0.50 $0.50

Pizza Station
Slice/2nd Entrée

On-The-Go/Grill
Subs/Wraps/Sandwich

Wild Greens Salad/2nd Entrée

Extra Condiment
Yogurt Parfait
Lg Dressing

Beverages
Gatorade

lzzy

Kickstart

Life Water 700ml
PurelLeaf Iced Tea
Milk- 8 oz
Snapple Tea
Snapple Juice
Swiss Drink -12 oz
Swiss Drink- 160z
Water- Aquafina 20 oz
Water- 8 oz
Water- 16 oz

Hershey's Ice Cream
Ice Cream Novelty
Ice Cream Premium

Effective 8/1/23

Student
$3.20

$3.20
$3.20
$0.25
$3.20
$1.00

$2.75
$2.00
$3.00
$3.25
$2.75
$0.75
$2.50
$2.00
$1.25
$1.50
$1.65
$0.65
$1.25

$1.50
$1.75

Adult
$4.37

$4.37
$4.37
$0.25
$4.37
$1.00

$2.75
$2.00
$3.00
$3.25
$2.75
$0.75
$2.50
$2.00
$1.25
$1.50
$1.65
$0.65
$1.25

$1.50
$1.75



