Carlisle Area School District A La Carte Price List 2023-24

School Lunch	Student	Adult	Pizza Station	Student	Adult
Elementary	\$3.20	\$4.37	Slice/2nd Entrée	\$3.20	\$4.37
Middle School	\$3.20	\$4.37			
High School	\$3.20	\$4.37	On-The-Go/Grill		
			Subs/Wraps/Sandwich	\$3.20	\$4.37
			Wild Greens Salad/2nd Entrée	\$3.20	\$4.37
Entrée Selections			Extra Condiment	\$0.25	\$0.25
Elementary	\$3.20	\$4.37	Yogurt Parfait	\$3.20	\$4.37
Middle	\$3.20	\$4.37	Lg Dressing	\$1.00	\$1.00
High School	\$3.20	\$4.37			
Breakfast Entrée	\$2.05	\$2.75	<u>Beverages</u>		
			Gatorade	\$2.75	\$2.75
Fruits & Vegetables			Izzy	\$2.00	\$2.00
Fruits & Vegetables	\$1.25	\$1.75	Kickstart	\$3.00	\$3.00
			Life Water 700ml	\$3.25	\$3.25
<u>Snacks</u>			PureLeaf Iced Tea	\$2.75	\$2.75
Elementary	\$0.75	\$0.75	Milk- 8 oz	\$0.75	\$0.75
Middle School	\$.85-\$1.00	\$.85-\$1.00	Snapple Tea	\$2.50	\$2.50
High School	\$1.00	\$1.00	Snapple Juice	\$2.00	\$2.00
Chips/Doritos/Cheetos	\$1.25	\$1.25	Swiss Drink -12 oz	\$1.25	\$1.25
Kettle Chips	\$1.75	\$1.75	Swiss Drink- 16oz	\$1.50	\$1.50
Rice Krispy Treat	\$1.50	\$1.50	Water- Aquafina 20 oz	\$1.65	\$1.65
Pop Tart	\$1.25	\$1.25	Water- 8 oz	\$0.65	\$0.65
Cookie	\$0.75	\$0.75	Water- 16 oz	\$1.25	\$1.25
			Hershey's Ice Cream		
Misc.			Ice Cream Novelty	\$1.50	\$1.50
Assorted Cereals	\$1.25	\$1.50	Ice Cream Premium	\$1.75	\$1.75
Bagel/Biscuit/ English Muffin	\$1.25	\$1.50			
Roll /Breadstick	\$1.25	\$1.75			
Cream Cheese	\$0.50	\$0.50			